
Regionale DE BEELTJES
WESTERLO 15.12.2024

K.O.L.

Ferdinand GEBOERS
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:03
Afstand : 5970m
Tijd : 1:01:05 (10'14"/km)

17/32 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jarne THIELS 0:36:47
2. Guido TIMMERS 0:45:19
3. Guy TIREZ 0:50:07

1. 172 00:04:21 305m 14'16"/km
2. 179 00:03:31 00:07:52 462m 7'37"/km
3. 177 00:01:44 00:09:36 135m 12'50"/km
4. 210 00:03:00 00:12:36 284m 10'34"/km
5. 207 00:02:05 00:14:41 239m 8'43"/km
6. 203 00:05:01 00:19:42 579m 8'40"/km
7. 221 00:01:56 00:21:38 273m 7'05"/km
8. 204 00:05:30 00:27:08 325m 16'55"/km
9. 177 00:02:17 00:29:25 299m 7'38"/km

10. 175 00:02:57 00:32:22 190m 15'32"/km
11. 174 00:01:40 00:34:02 134m 12'26"/km
12. 173 00:01:47 00:35:49 224m 7'58"/km
13. 190 00:03:19 00:39:08 276m 12'01"/km
14. 183 00:03:01 00:42:09 149m 20'15"/km
15. 195 00:04:58 00:47:07 505m 9'50"/km
16. 194 00:01:44 00:48:51 163m 10'38"/km
17. 192 00:03:37 00:52:28 347m 10'25"/km
18. 187 00:03:10 00:55:38 412m 7'41"/km
19. 184 00:02:48 00:58:26 285m 9'49"/km
20. 200 00:02:10 01:00:36 255m 8'30"/km
21. 999 00:00:29 01:01:05 131m 3'41"/km
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